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Here are the latest Miami Grill menu prices.

Quick Access

1. Dinners
2. Fish Dinners
3. Chicken and Gizzard Dinners
4. Appetizers
5. Hot and Honey hot and honey BBQ Party Wings
6. Chicken Wings
7. Salads
8. Sandwiches
9. Subs
10. Tip Potato
11. Rice Bowl
12. Family Fish
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Price

$14.49+

$14.49+

$14.49+

$10.99+

$13.49+

$12.49+

$11.99+

$13.49+

$13.49+

$11.99+

$9.99+

13. Pick 2 Items
14. Combination Plate
15. Sauces
16. Rotisserie Wingettes
17. Drinks
18. Desserts

Food Item

Dinners
Served with baked potato, salad and Texas toast.

Grilled Chicken

2 butterfly chicken breast.

T-Bone Steak

Ribeye Steak

Fish Dinners
Served with fries and bread.

Tilapia Fish Dinner

Catfish Fillet

Jack Salmon Fillet

Catfish Nuggets

Shrimp

Jumbo Shrimp

Chicken and Gizzard Dinners
Served with fries and bread.

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Gizzards
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PriceFood Item

$8.49+

$3.49+

$3.99+

$5.99+

$5.99+

$5.99+

$5.99+

$5.99+

$4.99+

$3.49

$1.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99+

$2.99

$7.99+

Chicken Nuggets

Appetizers
French Fries

Cheese Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Toasted Ravioli

Battered Mushrooms

Jalapeno Poppers

Okra

Onion Rings

Baked Potato

Texas Toast (2pc)

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Green Beans

Corn

Hot and Honey hot and honey BBQ Party Wings
8 Wingettes
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PriceFood Item

$10.99+

$16.99+

$20.59+

$28.99

$47.99

$73.99

$96.99

$8.49+

$9.99+

$10.99+

$11.99+

$13.49+

$16.99+

$19.49

$22.99

$28.99

$39.99

10 Wingettes

16 Wingettes

20 Wingettes

30 Wingettes

50 Wingettes

75 Wingettes

100 Wingettes

Chicken Wings
3 Wings

4 Wings

5 Wings

6 Wings

8 Wings

10 Wings

12 Wings

15 Wings

20 Wings

25 Wings
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PriceFood Item

$44.99

$79.99

$108.99+

$145.99

$3.99+

$10.99

$13.49

$13.49

$13.49

$9.99+

$10.49+

$6.99+

$13.99+

$10.99+

$10.49+

30 Wings

50 Wings

75 Wings

100 Wings

Salads
Garden Salad

Gyro Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled Shrimp Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

Sandwiches
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle on the side. Served with fries.

Gyro Sandwich

1/2 lb. Big Boy Steakburger

1/4 lb. Baby Burger

Ribeye Sandwich

Grilled Cajun Chicken Sandwich

Subs
Served with fries.

Chicken Philly Sub
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PriceFood Item

$10.49+

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$33.99+

$33.99+

$43.99+

$43.99+

Chicken, grilled onion, green peppers, Swiss cheese and mayo along with lettuce,
tomato, onions, pickle and jalapenos on the side.

Philly Cheese Steak Sub

Steak, grilled onion, green peppers, Swiss cheese and mayo along with lettuce,
tomato, onions, pickle and jalapenos on the side.

Tip Potato
Served with sour cream on the side.

Chicken Tip Potato

Steak Tip Potato

Shrimp Tip Potato

Gyro Tip Potato

Rice Bowl
Chicken Rice Bowl

Steak Rice Bowl

Shrimp Rice Bowl

Gyro Rice Bowl

Family Fish
Tilapia Family Fish

Family Jack Salmon Fillet

Catfish Fillet Family Fish

Catfish Nuggets Family Fish
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PriceFood Item

$21.99+

$20.99+

$24.49+

$20.99+

$20.99+

$15.99+

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

Pick 2 Items
Served with baked potato, bread and Texas toast.

T-Bone Steak and 6 Shrimp

T-Bone Steak and Grilled Chicken

T-Bone Steak and Ribeye

2 Butterfly Chicken Breast and 6 Shrimp

2 Butterfly and 1 Chicken Breast

Combination Plate
Served with fries and bread. Your choice of two.

Combination Plate

Sauces
A special blend of our own.

Cheese Sauce

Ranch Sauce

Hot Sauce

Honey BBQ Sauce

A1 Sauce

Cocktail Sauce

Gyro Sauce

Honey Hot Sauce
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PriceFood Item

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$1.29

$0.50

$0.50

$1.29

$1.29

$7.99

$10.99

$16.99

$20.59

$28.99

$47.99

$73.99

$96.99

Rice Sauce

Honey Mustard

Lemon Pepper Cup

Italian Dressing

Marinara Sauce

Pickles Cup

Onion Cup

Jalapeno Peppers Cup

Sour Cream

Rotisserie Wingettes
8 Rotisserie Wingettes

10 Rotisserie Wingettes

16 Rotisserie Wingettes

20 Rotisserie Wingettes

30 Rotisserie Wingettes

50 Rotisserie Wingettes

75 Rotisserie Wingettes

100 Rotisserie Wingettes
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PriceFood Item

$3.49

$1.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.49

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

Drinks
Vess 2-Liter

Artificially flavored soda. 310 calories per bottle. Low sodium. Established in 1916. 0%
juice.

Vess Soda 20 oz

Pepsi 16.9 oz

Coke 16.9 oz

Dr Pepper 16.9 oz

Sprite 16.9 oz

Mountain Dew 16.9 oz

16.9 oz Water Bottle

Diet Pepsi 16.9 oz

Arizona Iced Tea

Lipton Iced Tea

Mistic Bottle

Minute Maid 20 oz Bottle

Desserts
Banana Pudding

German Chocolate Cake

Carrot Cake
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PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Miami Grill prices, you may visit
their local outlet or Miami Grill’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Oreo Cake

Chocolate Cake

Biscoff Cheese Cake

Strawberry Cheese Cake Slice

Carmel Cake

Turtle Cheese Cake

Round Strawberry Cheese Cake

Cheese Cake
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