

Home » Menu Prices » Miami Grill Menu with Prices 2024



## **Miami Grill Menu with Prices 2024**

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Miami Grill menu prices.

## **Quick Access**



- 1. Dinners
- 2. Fish Dinners
- 3. Chicken and Gizzard Dinners
- 4. Appetizers
- 5. Hot and Honey hot and honey BBQ Party Wings
- 6. Chicken Wings
- 7. Salads
- 8. Sandwiches
- 9. Subs
- 10. Tip Potato
- 11. Rice Bowl
- 12. Family Fish

- 13. Pick 2 Items
- 14. Combination Plate
- 15. Sauces
- 16. Rotisserie Wingettes
- 17. Drinks
- 18. Desserts

Food Item	Price
<b>Dinners</b> Served with baked potato, salad and Texas toast.	
	***
Grilled Chicken	\$14.49+
2 butterfly chicken breast.	
T-Bone Steak	\$14.49+
Ribeye Steak	\$14.49+
Fish Dinners	
Served with fries and bread.	
Tilapia Fish Dinner	\$10.99+
Catfish Fillet	\$13.49+
Jack Salmon Fillet	\$12.49+
Catfish Nuggets	\$11.99+
Shrimp	\$13.49+
Jumbo Shrimp	\$13.49+
Chicken and Gizzard Dinners	
Served with fries and bread.	
Chicken Tenders	\$11.99+
Chicken Gizzards	\$9.99+

Food Item	Price
Chicken Nuggets	\$8.49+
Appetizers	
French Fries	\$3.49+
Cheese Fries	\$3.99+
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.99+
Toasted Ravioli	\$5.99+
Battered Mushrooms	\$5.99+
Jalapeno Poppers	\$5.99+
Okra	\$5.99+
Onion Rings	\$4.99+
Baked Potato	\$3.49
Texas Toast (2pc)	\$1.99
Coleslaw	\$3.99
Potato Salad	\$3.99
Green Beans	\$2.99+
Corn	\$2.99
Hot and Honey hot and honey	BBQ Party Wings
8 Wingettes	\$7.99+

Food Item	Price
10 Wingettes	\$10.99+
16 Wingettes	\$16.99+
20 Wingettes	\$20.59+
30 Wingettes	\$28.99
50 Wingettes	\$47.99
75 Wingettes	\$73.99
100 Wingettes	\$96.99
Chicken \	Wings
3 Wings	\$8.49+
4 Wings	\$9.99+
5 Wings	\$10.99+
6 Wings	\$11.99+
8 Wings	\$13.49+
40.14"	
10 Wings	\$16.99+
10 Wings 12 Wings	\$16.99+ \$19.49
12 Wings	\$19.49

Food Item	Price
30 Wings	\$44.99
50 Wings	\$79.99
75 Wings	\$108.99+
100 Wings	\$145.99
Salads	
Garden Salad	\$3.99+
Gyro Salad	\$10.99
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$13.49
Grilled Shrimp Salad	\$13.49
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$13.49
Sandwiches	
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle on the side. Ser	ved with fries.
Gyro Sandwich	\$9.99+
1/2 lb. Big Boy Steakburger	\$10.49+
1/4 lb. Baby Burger	\$6.99+
Ribeye Sandwich	\$13.99+
Grilled Cajun Chicken Sandwich	\$10.99+
Subs	
Served with fries.	
Chicken Philly Sub	\$10.49+

Food Item	Price
Chicken, grilled onion, green peppers, Swiss cheese and mayo along with lettuce, tomato, onions, pickle and jalapenos on the side.	,
Philly Cheese Steak Sub	\$10.49+
Steak, grilled onion, green peppers, Swiss cheese and mayo along with lettuce, tomato, onions, pickle and jalapenos on the side.	
<b>Tip Potato</b> Served with sour cream on the side.	
Chicken Tip Potato	\$11.99
Steak Tip Potato	\$11.99
Shrimp Tip Potato	\$11.99
Gyro Tip Potato	\$11.99
Rice Bowl	
Chicken Rice Bowl	\$11.99
Steak Rice Bowl	\$11.99
Shrimp Rice Bowl	\$11.99
Gyro Rice Bowl	\$11.99
Family Fish	
Tilapia Family Fish	\$33.99+
Family Jack Salmon Fillet	\$33.99+
Catfish Fillet Family Fish	\$43.99+
Catfish Nuggets Family Fish	\$43.99+

Food Item	Price
Pick 2 Items	
Served with baked potato, bread and Texas toast.	
T-Bone Steak and 6 Shrimp	\$21.99+
T-Bone Steak and Grilled Chicken	\$20.99+
T-Bone Steak and Ribeye	\$24.49+
2 Butterfly Chicken Breast and 6 Shrimp	\$20.99+
2 Butterfly and 1 Chicken Breast	\$20.99+
Combination Plate	
Served with fries and bread. Your choice of two.	
Combination Plate	\$15.99+
Sauces	
A special blend of our own.	
Cheese Sauce	\$1.29
Ranch Sauce	\$1.29
Hot Sauce	\$1.29
Honey BBQ Sauce	\$1.29
A1 Sauce	\$1.29
Cocktail Sauce	\$1.29
Gyro Sauce	\$1.29
Honey Hot Sauce	\$1.29

Food Item	Price
Rice Sauce	\$1.29
Honey Mustard	\$1.29
Lemon Pepper Cup	\$1.29
Italian Dressing	\$1.29
Marinara Sauce	\$1.29
Pickles Cup	\$0.50
Onion Cup	\$0.50
Jalapeno Peppers Cup	\$1.29
Sour Cream	\$1.29
Rotisserie Wingettes	
8 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$7.99
10 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$10.99
16 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$16.99
20 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$20.59
30 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$28.99
50 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$47.99
75 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$73.99
100 Rotisserie Wingettes	\$96.99

Drinks	
Vess 2-Liter	\$3.49
Artificially flavored soda. 310 calories per bottle. Low sodium. Established in 1916. 0% juice.	
Vess Soda 20 oz	\$1.99
Pepsi 16.9 oz	\$2.99
Coke 16.9 oz	\$2.99
Dr Pepper 16.9 oz	\$2.99
Sprite 16.9 oz	\$2.99
Mountain Dew 16.9 oz	\$2.99
16.9 oz Water Bottle	\$1.49
Diet Pepsi 16.9 oz	\$2.99
Arizona Iced Tea	\$2.99
Lipton Iced Tea	\$2.99
Mistic Bottle	\$2.99
Minute Maid 20 oz Bottle	\$2.99
Desserts	
Banana Pudding	\$4.99
German Chocolate Cake	\$5.99
Carrot Cake	\$5.99

Food Item	Price
Oreo Cake	\$5.99
Chocolate Cake	\$5.99
Biscoff Cheese Cake	\$5.99
Strawberry Cheese Cake Slice	\$4.99
Carmel Cake	\$5.99
Turtle Cheese Cake	\$5.99
Round Strawberry Cheese Cake	\$5.99
Cheese Cake	\$4.99

**Disclaimer:** MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Miami Grill prices, you may visit their local outlet or Miami Grill's official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer